
LOT 28  EASTSIDE VILLAGE S/D.

652-703, PB 1234-2666, DC 1240-6

CHESHIRE JEFFREY/GARDNER SONJA
231 PEARL TERR
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

34-3S-17-07018-128

0200 MOBILE HOME
06

34317.040 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

06/03/2024 JS 0.21 22,500 0 0 22,500

STANDARD
2

101,050
4,500
22,500

128,050
60,993
67,057

HA HAB 12,500
54,557

128,050
0

128,350

1361/1448 5/26/2018 WD Q I 01 73,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARGUERITE Y GIRARD

JEFFREY CHESHIRE & 

1240/0071 6/29/2012 WD Q I 01 34,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BENNIE W RANGEO

BERTRAND C & MARGUE
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XFOB:1:1: SUNVIEW MH

000049823 Roof Replacement 9,686 05/15/2024

2019HX Base Yr

231 SE PEARL TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 26 ALM SIDING 90
Exterior Wall 01 MINIMUM 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,719 113.7000 106.88 183,727 1987 1987 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  50% - 2019 Heated Area: 1344

BAS 1,344 100 1,344 79,006

FCP 444 25 111 6,525

FEP 160 85 136 7,995

UOP 100 25 25 1,470

UST 228 45 103 6,055

2,276 1,719 101,050

BAS= W24 S30 FEP= W10 S16 E10 N16$ S16 UOP= W10 S10 E10
N10$S10 E24 FCP=  E12 N37W12 S37$ N37 UST=  E12 N19 W12S19$
N19$.

BAS

24

30

16

10

24

37

19

FEP

10

16

10

16

UOP

10

10

10

10

FCP

12

37

12

37

UST

12

19

12

19

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 50 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

2 0104 GENERATOR 0 50 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2021 2020 70 4,200

4,500

1 0200 C MBL HM 50 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 22,500.00 22,500.00 22,500


